QUICK CONNECT
GATE LIGHT SET
Ordering Information
NEG Order Number Description
NEG-2018-3DC-LC
NEG-2018-3DC-SC
Complete Kit (Long cables - for gates longer than 32’)
Complete Kit (Short cables - for gates up to 32’)
NEG-2018-1DCLED Individual Lamp heads
NEG-2018-CC-L Long Coil Cords
NEG-2018-CC-S Short Coil Cords
NEG-2018-SC Straight Cord
NEG-2018-L Replacement Lens
NEG-2018-G Replacement Gasket
NEG-2018-TLC Tip Lamp Cap
Comparison Chart
Parameter NEG
Input Voltage Range AC/DC 8-18V
Avg Current 12VDC Input @25 deg.C 280ma
Max Current @ Max Input Voltage < 320ma @ 18V
Light Output @ 12V Input Light output very consistant as light stays on.
Approximately 35% more light output at 12V
Heat Dissipation Approximately 20 deg C less heat disipation
Tip light pulsing None
NEG-2018-1DCLED-SW Side Walk Light Kit